Catalog # 01820-SU
25R14

Sunlite 25 Watt R14 Reflector,
Intermediate Base, Clear
R14 Reflector

DESCRIPTION:

Sunlite, 25 watt incandescent intermediate based R14
reflector bulb works with most 120 volt lighting fixtures, will
provide 170 lumens of light output, and will last for an average
of 0.9 years. This bulb features a frosted finish that provides a
comfortable soft glow. Incandescent lighting is commonly used
for decorative, office, residential, commercial and special
purpose lamps. These bulbs are also great for decorative and
special purpose lighting applications.

FEATURES:

= 25-Watt. 120-Volt

170 Lumens

1500 Hours Average Lamp Life
Intermediate Base

26R14/FL/N
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SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Finish

Base

Average Life Span Years

Watts
Volts

Lumens Brightness
Emitted Color

Color Temperature Kelvin
Beam Angle Description

Title 20
Mercury Free

y MERCURY
! FREE
DIMMABLE l%l

R14

1500

Clear

Intermediate Screw (E17)
1

25
120

170

Warm White
2600K
Flood

Lawful for sale in California
Yes

MOL (in)

Diameter (in)

Item Dimension (in)
Package Dimension (in)
Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size
Item UPC
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2.50
1.75"

(W) 1.73 (H) 2.41 (D) 1.73
(W) 1.8 (H) 2.8 (D) 1.8
0.050

25
1
653703018201
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