

R Series

Sunlite 25 Watt R14 Reflector, Intermediate Base, Clear

R14 Reflector

DESCRIPTION:

Sunlite, 25 watt incandescent intermediate based R14 reflector bulb works with most 120 volt lighting fixtures, will provide 170 lumens of light output, and will last for an average of 0.9 years. This bulb features a frosted finish that provides a comfortable soft glow. Incandescent lighting is commonly used for decorative, office, residential, commercial and special purpose lamps. These bulbs are also great for decorative and special purpose lighting applications.

FEATURES:

- 25-Watt. 120-Volt
- 170 Lumens
- 1500 Hours Average Lamp Life
- Intermediate Base
- 25R14/FL/N



sunlite

SPECIFICATIONS:

General Characteristics

Product Dimensions

Bulb Shape	R14	MOL (in)	2.50
Average Rated Hours	1500	Diameter (in)	1.75"
Finish	Clear	Item Dimension (in)	(W) 1.73 (H) 2.41 (D) 1.73
Base	Intermediate Screw (E17)	Package Dimension (in)	(W) 1.8 (H) 2.8 (D) 1.8
Average Life Span Years	1	Package Weight (lb)	0.050

Product Data

Watts	25	Case Unit Rate	25
Volts	120	Pack Size	1
		Item UPC	653703018201

Light Characteristics

Electrical Characteristics

Lumens Brightness
Emitted Color
Color Temperature Kelvin
Beam Angle Description

Additional Features

Title 20 Mercury Free Lawful for sale in California Yes

170

Warm White 2600K Flood

